
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 220.0 0

2 Jackson Lucht Mill Valley 197.0 215.0 0

3 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 183.0 205.0 0

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 194.0 190.0 0

5 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 191.2 180.0 0

6 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 182.2 175.0 0

7 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 187.0 165.0 0

8 Nolan  Horner Troy 191.0 165.0 0

9 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 165.0 0

10 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 188.0 160.0 0

11 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.0 155.0 0

12 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 188.8 140.0 0

13 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 135.0 0

14 Cohen Navinsky JCN 184.0 0 0

15 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Lucht Mill Valley 197.0 365.0 0

2 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 182.2 290.0 0

3 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 188.8 280.0 0

4 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 194.0 280.0 0

5 Nolan  Horner Troy 191.0 275.0 0

6 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 245.0 0

8 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 191.2 240.0 0

9 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.0 210.0 0

10 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 183.0 205.0 0

11 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 188.0 205.0 0

12 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 187.0 165.0 0

13 Cohen Navinsky JCN 184.0 0 0

14 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 0 0

15 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 194.0 230.0 0

2 Jackson Lucht Mill Valley 197.0 225.0 0

3 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 182.2 205.0 0

4 Nolan  Horner Troy 191.0 165.0 0

5 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 188.8 160.0 0

6 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 183.0 155.0 0

7 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 191.2 150.0 0

8 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 145.0 0

9 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 187.0 125.0 0

10 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.0 120.0 0

11 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 188.0 115.0 0

12 Cohen Navinsky JCN 184.0 0 0

13 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 0 0

14 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 0 0

15 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 0 0



Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Lucht Mill Valley 197.0 805.0 10

2 Tucker McGuire Tonganoxie 194.0 700.0 8

3 Aiden Hills Gardner Edgerton High School 182.2 670.0 6

4 Nolan  Horner Troy 191.0 605.0 4

5 Jason Edwards Lansing High School 188.8 580.0 2

6 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 191.2 570.0 1

7 Miles Robbins Tonganoxie 183.0 565.0 0

8 Logan Grubb Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 525.0 0

9 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 197.0 485.0 0

10 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 188.0 480.0 0

11 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 187.0 455.0 0

12 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 410.0 0

13 Abraham Noll JCN 194.0 220.0 0

14 Cohen Navinsky JCN 184.0 0 0

15 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 0 0


